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Department of Anaesthesiology 

P. G. Time Table for the month of  December 2016 

Date Day Topic   

5/12/2016 Mon Case Presentation: Diabetic 

foot 

Dr. Nimisha/ Dr. 
Shirley 

6/12/2016 

Tue Seminar: Endocrine: 

Thyroid 

Dr. Sheetal/ Dr. 

Safna/  

Dr. Rakesh/ Dr. 

Viraj 

7/12/2016 
Wed Consulatant Lecture: Dr. Shaila 

12/12/2016 
Mon Case Presentation: Thyroid Dr. Reynaldo/ Dr. 

Leena 

13/12/2016 Tue Group Disscussion:Drugs: 

IV Fluids 

All Exam Goers/ Dr. 

Chitra 

14/12/2016 Wed Consultant Lecture: Dr. Deependra 

15/12/2016 
Thu Group 

Disscussion:Instruments: 

Circuits 

All Exam Goers/ Dr. 

Yvonne 

19/12/2016 Mon Public Holiday 

20/12/2016 Tue Seminar : Endocrine 

Diabetes & Anaesthesia 

Dr.Pooja/ Dr. Kunal/ 

Dr. Roopesh/ Dr. 

Sambhram/  

Dr. Sharmila 21/12/2016 
Wed 

22/12/2016 Thu Test Dr. Deepa 

  
        (Dr. Shirley Ann D'souza)                                                                   Dr. Shaila kamat 

           (Assoc. Professor  )                                                                  Professor & HOD 
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Department of Anaesthesiology 

Revised P. G. Time Table for the month of  NOV 2016 

Date Day Topic   

18/11/2016 Fri Quiz on NMJ & muscle 

relaxants  

Dr. Shirley 

21/11/2016 Mon Cricothyroidotomy - 

demonstration on Manniquin 

Smith's Medical 

22/11/2016 
Tue Seminar: Fetal circulation,  

Placental Barrier & drug 

transfer 

Dr. Abhish/ Dr. Safna/  

Dr. Sambhram/ Dr. 

Rohini 

23/11/2016 
Wed 1) Drugs: IV Inducing agents 

2) Instruments: Laryngscope, 

ETT,  connectors 

1)Dr. Sharmila 

2)Dr. Shirley 

24/11/2016 Thu Seminar: Labour analgesia Dr. Eufemia/ Dr. 

Abhinav/ 

Dr. Sonali/Dr. Yvonne 
25/11/2016 Fri 

28/11/2016 
Mon Case Presentation: 

Hydrocephalus 

Dr. Saharsh/ Dr. 

Pabitra 

29/11/2016 Tue Consultant Lecture: Dr. Deepa 

30/11/2016 Wed Test Correction Dr. Viraj 

Note: Kindly inform the undersigned if any class is postponed. 

    

        (Dr. Shirley Ann D'souza)                                                                   Dr. Shaila kamat 

           (Assoc. Professor  )                                                                  Professor & HOD 
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Department of Anaesthesiology 

P. G. Time Table for the month of OCT / NOV 2016 

Date Day Topic   

3/10/2016 Mon Test Dr. Viraj 

4/10/2016 Tue Journal Club Dr. Mayura/ Dr. Leena 

5/10/2016 
Wed Consulatnt Lecture 

 

Thesis 

Dr. Shaila 

10/10/2016 Mon Seminar: Labour 

Analgesia 

Dr. Euphemia/ Dr. 

Abhinav/ Dr. Sachin/ Dr. 
Yvonne 11/10/2016 Tue 

12/10/2016 Wed Case Presentation: 

Pregnency with PET 

Dr. Gayatri/ Dr. Chitra 

13/10/2016 
Thu Celebration of Either Day 

Quiz 

Dr. Shirley 

21/11/2016 Mon Consulatnt Lecture Dr. Deepa 

22/11/2016 
Tue Seminar: Fetal 

Circulation, Placental 

Barrier and drug transfer 

Dr. Anisha/ Dr. Safna 

Dr. Sambharam/ Dr. Rohini 

23/11/2016 
Wed Drug: IV inducing agent Dr. Sharmila 

28/11/2016 Mon Case Presentation: 

Hydrocephalus 

Dr. Saharsh/ Dr. Pabitra 

29/11/2016 
Tue Instruments: 

Laryngoscope & ETT 

connections 

Dr. Shirley 

30/11/2016 
Wed Test Correction Dr. Viraj 

Note: Kindly inform the undersigned if any class is postponed. 

        (Dr. Shirley Ann D'souza)                                                                   Dr. Shaila kamat 
                     (Assoc. Professor  )                                       Prof. & HOD 



 

 PG timetable Dec 2016 to Jan 2014 
      Department of Anesthesia MCI 2016-2017    

5 

                            

Department of Anaesthesiology 

P. G. Time Table for the month of September 2016 

Date Day Topic   

5/9/2016 Mon Public Holiday   

6/9/2016 Tue Public Holiday   

7/9/2016 Wed Group Discussion: Drugs 

 Muscle Relaxants & 

Anticlolinesterase 

 

Dr. Reynaldo / Dr. 

Yvonne 

8/9/2016 Thu Test Dr. Rohini 

12/9/2016 Mon Seminar: Anatomy, 

Physiology of Liver,LFTs 

Dr. Pooja / Dr. Kunal / 

Dr. Shradha / Dr. 

Leena 

13/9/2016 Tue Seminar: Anaesthesia for 

Liver disease 

Dr. Roopesh/ Dr. Esha/ 

Dr. Pooja/ Dr. Shirley 

14/9/2016 Wed Presentation of all free paper 

which will be presented at 

WISACON, Bhavnagar / 

Thesis 

Concerned PGs 

19/9/2016 Mon Case Presentation: 

Obstructive Jaundice 

Dr. Dolkar/ Dr. 

Sharmila 

20/9/2016 Tue 1) Synopsis Presentation 

2) Group Discussion: Journal 

Club 

1st Year M.D 

Dr. Anisha/ Dr. Chitra 

21/9/2016 Wed Seminar: Liver transplant Dr. Rakesh/ Dr. 

Sonali/ Dr. Sarvesh/ 

Dr. pooja/ Dr. Shirley 

23/9/2016 Fri Synopsis presentation(Final) 

in Lecture Hall  

1st Year M.D 

candidate 

26/9/2016 Mon Case Presentation: 

Bronchiectosis 

Dr. Snehashree/ Dr. 

Deependra 

27/9/2016 Tue Group Discussion: 

Instruments- Boyle's Machine 

/ Workstation / Vapourisers 

Dr. Pabitra 
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Department of Anaesthesiology 

P. G. Time Table for the month of August 2016 

Date Day Topic   

1/8/2016 Mon Test Dr. Leena 

2/8/2016 Tue Journal Club Dr. Rachel / Dr. 

Sharmila 

3/8/2016 Wed Lecture / Thesis: 

Special concern in ophthalmic 

surgery 

Monitored anesthesia care (MAC),  OCR 

Systemic effects of ophthalmic drugs 

Special concern   

Squint, Enucleation and Evisceration, Orbital 

surgery, Vitreoretinal surgery  

 Dacryocystorhinistomy, Cataracts, Nasolacrimal 

duct probing, Glaucoma,  Corneal grafting 

  

 

 

Dr. Shaila 

8/8/2016 Mon Seminar: Anatomy, Physiology 

of Respiration System Including 

Gross Anatomy segments 

Dr. Abhish/ Dr. 

Safna/  

Dr. Sheetal/ Dr. 

Roopesh/  

Dr. Mayura/ Dr. 

Pabitra 

28/9/2016 Wed Consultant Lecture: Dr. Viraj 

29/9/2016 Thu 1) Test Correction 

2) experienxe at the 

Conference/ CME attended 

Dr. Rohini 

Dr. Reynaldo/ Dr. 

Saharsh/ Dr. Kefas/ 

Dr. Abhinav 

Note: Kindly inform the undersigned if any class is postponed. 

    

        (Dr. Shirley Ann D'souza)                                                                   Dr. Shaila kamat 

           (Assoc. Professor  )                                                                  Professor & HOD 
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9/8/2016 Tue Seminar: Pulmonary gas 

exchange, V/Q Pulmonary 

mechanism, reaceptors 

Dr. Abhish/ Dr. 

Safna/  

Dr. Sheetal/ Dr. Roopesh/  

Dr. Mayura/ Dr. Pabitra 

10/8/2016 Wed Consultant Lecture: Diificult 

Obst. Airway 

Dr. Rohini 

16/8/2016 Tue Seminar: Lung Volume 

capacities, PFTs 

Dr. Rakesh/ Dr. 

Sonali/  

Dr. Teena/ Dr. Chitra 

17/8/2016 Wed Case Presentation: Pleural 

Effusion 

Dr. Dipin / Dr. 

Yvonne 

22/8/2016 Mon Case Presentation: Cataract Dr. Kefas / Dr. 

Deepa 

23/8/2016 Tue Group Discussion: Instruments 

for Spirometer, nebuliser, O2 

treatment devices, wright's resp. 

Dr. Dolkar/ Dr. 

Deependra 

24/8/2016 Wed Group Discussion:Instruments 

Capnometer, Pulse Oximeter 

Dr. Gayatri/ Dr. 

Deependra 

29/8/2016 Mon Test Correction Dr. Leena 

30/8/2016 Tue Group Discussion:Instruments 

Vapourisers 

Dr. Sharash 

31/8/2016 Wed Group Discussion:Drugs Inhaled 

Anaesthetic, Drugs used in Resp 

Treatment 

Dr. Nimisha P. / Dr. 

Snehashree / Dr. 

Shirley / Dr. Pooja 

Note: Kindly inform the undersigned if any class is postponed. 

    

        (Dr. Shirley Ann D'souza)                                                                   Dr. Shaila kamat 
           (Assoc. Professor  )                                                                  Professor & HOD 

 

 

 

Department of Anaesthesiology 

P. G. Time Table for the month of July 2016 

Date Day Topic   

4/7/2016 Mon Test Dr. Chitra 



 

 PG timetable Dec 2016 to Jan 2014 
      Department of Anesthesia MCI 2016-2017    

8 

5/7/2016 Tue Case Presentation: RHD with MS Dr. Nimisha P./ 

Dr.Shirley 

6/7/2016 Wed Lecture: 

Anaesthetic Consideration - 

Perforating Injuries of Eye 

 

Dr. Shaila 

11/7/2016 Mon Seminar: Anatomy and Physiology 

of Larynx, Attenuation of 

Hemodynamic response to 

intubation, vocal chord palsies 

Dr. Rakesh/ Dr. 

Sonali/  

Dr. Anisha/ Dr. 

Deependra 
12/7/2016 Tue 

13/7/2016 Wed Journal Club Dr. Sachin/ Dr. 

Yvonne 

18/7/2016 Mon Lecture: Obesity & Anaesthesia Dr. Leena 

19/7/2016 Tue Seminar: Anaesthesia for Bariatric 

Surgery, Liposuction 

Dr. Roopesh/ Dr. 

Sambhram/ Dr. 

Sharmila 

20/7/2016 Wed Group Discussion: 

Drugs: Local Anaesthetics & 

Airway Blocks 

Dr. Saharsh/ Dr. 

Pabitra 

25/7/2016 Mon Case Presentation: Difficult 

Airway 

Dr. Reynaldo/ Dr. 

Viraj 

26/7/2016 Tue Group Discussion:Instruments for 

Difficult Airway 

Dr. Gayatri/ Dr. 

Deepa 
27/7/2016 Wed 

28/7/2016 Thu Test Correction Dr, Chitra 

Note: Kindly inform the undersigned if any class is postponed. 

         Group Discussion is for all final year PG's. Those whose names are  

         listed have to make arrangements. 

 

        (Dr. Shirley Ann D'souza)                                                                   
     (Assoc. Professor & Acting HOD )                                                                  

 

 

Department of Anaesthesiology 

P. G. Time Table for the month of April 2016 

Date Day Topic   

4/4/2016 Mon Case Presentation Dr. Samapda/ Dr. Deependra 
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5/4/2016 Tue Test Dr. Sharmila 

6/4/2016 Wed Lecture: Controlled 

mandatory ventilation & 

Assist control mandatory ventilation 

 

Thesis Presentation 

 

Dr. Shaila 

 

 

MD Candidates 

11/4/2016 Mon Anatomy of Kidney / 

Renal function 

tests/Perioperative Renal 

protection 

Dr. Rakesh/ Dr. Sonali/ Dr. 

Dipin/ Dr. Chitra 

12/4/2016 Tue Renal Transplant Dr. Chitra 

13/4/2016 Wed Test Correction Dr. Sharmila 

Kindly inform the undersigned if any class is postponed. 
        (Dr. Shirley Ann D'souza)                                                                   

     (Assoc. Professor & Acting HOD )                                                                  

 

Department of Anaesthesiology 

P. G. Time Table for the month of March 2016 

Date Day Topic   

1/3/2016 Tue Test  Dr. Yvonne 

2/3/2016 Wed Lecture:  

 

Thesis Presentation 

Dr. Shaila 

 

MD Candidates 

7/3/2016 Mon Case Presentation: 

Thyroid 

Dr. Prachi/Dr. Leena 

8/3/2016 Tue Seminar: Anatomy, 

Physiology of Pain & 

Accute Pain Management  

Dr. Snehashree/ 

Dr. Roopesh/ Dr. saharsh/  

Dr. Rachel/ Dr. Deependra 
9/3/2016 Wed 

14/3/2016 Mon Case Presentation: R/S Dr. Sweta/ Dr. Deepa 

15/3/2016 Tue Consultant's Lecture: 

Physiology of NMJ 

Dr. Sharmila 

16/3/2016 Wed Lecture: Neuromuscular 

monitoring 

Dr.Kefas/ Dr.Reynaldo / 

Dr. Gayatri/  Dr. Rina/  

Dr. Sharmila 
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21/3/2016 Mon Case Presentation: 

Obstructive jaundice 

Dr. Dattraj/ Dr. Chitra 

22/3/2016 Tue Journal Club Dr. Esha / Dr. Leena 

23/3/2016 Wed Group Discussion: 

Drugs: Neuromuscular 

blockers 

Exam Goers / Dr. Viraj 

28/3/2016 Mon Case Presentation: OBG Dr. Neethu/ Dr. Shirley 

29/3/2016 Tue Test Correction Dr. Yvonne 

30/3/2016 Wed Instrument: Peripheral 

Nerve stimulator 

Exam Goers / Dr. Rohini 

Note: During discussion  on drugs/ instruments, Questions will be 

directed to all exam goers. 

Kindly inform the undersigned if any class is postponed. 

 

 
        (Dr. Shirley Ann D'souza)                                                                   

     (Assoc. Professor & Acting HOD )                                                                  

 

 

Department of Anaesthesiology 

P. G. Time Table for the month of February 2016 

Date Day Topic   

1/2/2016 Mon Test Dr. Shirley 

2/2/2016 Tue Group Discussion: 

Experience at Annual 

conference 

Dr. Dipin/ Dr. sonali/  

Dr. Roopesh/  

Dr. Snehashree 

3/2/2016 Wed Revision of what is mode? 

Lecture:Basic 

Modes:Controlled 

mandatory ventilation & 

Assist control mandatory 

ventilation 

Dr. Shaila 

8/2/2016 Mon Case Presentation - (OBG) Dr. Balkrishna/ Dr. 

Sharmila 

9/2/2016 Tue Seminar: O2 transport Dr. Nimisha / Dr. 

Yvonne 
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10/2/2016 Wed Lecture:Perioperative 

Hypoxemia 

Dr. Yvonne 

15/2/2016 Mon Journal Club Dr. Teena / Dr. Rohini 

16/2/2016 Tue Seminar: Peripheral Nerve 

Blocks 

Dr. Dolkar/ Dr. Rakesh/  

Dr. Stephanie/ Dr. Viraj 17/2/2016 Wed 

22/2/2016 Mon Case Presentation: CVS Dr. Deepika / Dr. 

Yvonne 

23/2/2016 Tue Group Discussion 

Drugs:Bronchodilation / 

Mucolytics  

Dr.Balkrishna/  

Dr. Deependra 

/ Dr. Shweta 

24/2/2016 Wed Group Discussion: Test 

Correction 

Dr. Shirley 

29/2/2016 Mon Group Discussion: 

Equipment for O2 Rx 

instrument  

Dr. Neethu/ Dr. Prachi/  

Dr. Deepa C. 

Note: During discussion  on drugs/ instruments, Questions will be 

directed to all exam goers. 

Kindly inform the undersigned if any class is postponed. 

  

  

        (Dr. Shirley Ann D'souza)                               (Dr. Shaila Kamat)                                    

            (Assoc. Professor )                                    (Professor & HOD)                               

 

 

Department of Anaesthesiology 

P. G. Time Table for the month of January 2016 

Date Day Topic   

4/1/2016 Mon Test Dr. Deependra 

5/1/2016 Tue Seminar: Hemostasis & 

transfusion medicine 

Dr. Dipin/Dr. Roopesh/ 

Dr. Sarvesh/Dr. Shirley 

6/1/2016 Wed Lecture: Massive Blood transfusion Dr. Shirley 

11/1/2016 Mon Case Presentation - Cirrhosis Dr. Sampada/ Dr. Viraj. 

12/1/2016 Tue H1N1 Dr. Deependra 
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13/1/2016 Wed Lecture:Oxygenation & 

Ventilation, How to treat and 

weaning 

Dr. Shaila 

18/1/2016 Mon Journal  Dr. Sambhram/ Dr. 

Shirley  

19/1/2016 Tue Seminar: Laparoscopy & 

Anesthesia 

Dr. Gayatri/ Dr. Sonali/  

Dr. sachin/ Dr. sharmila 
20/1/2016 Wed 

25/1/2016 Mon Case Presentation: Thyroid Dr. Sweta/ Dr. Rohini 

26/1/2016 Tue Drugs:Crystalloids & 

Collords  

(Dr. Dattraj & Dr. Deepika 

to start the topic & questions 

will be dispected to all exam 

goers) 

Dr. Deepa C. 

27/1/2016 Wed Test Correction Dr. Deependra 

Kindly inform the undersigned if any class is postponed. 
        (Dr. Shirley Ann D'souza)                               (Dr. Shaila Kamat)                                    

            (Assoc. Professor )                                    (Professor & HOD)                               

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


